
adult & senior arts
Welcome to the Dougherty Arts School’s Adult and Senior Arts program. The Dougherty Arts School is a special place to learn 
and create and has provided classes since 1978. We offer continued education in arts studio learning and development in 
ceramics, darkroom photography, digital photography, drawing, painting, jewelry, glass and textiles. Our faculty is comprised 
of professional artists that are locally and nationally recognized. We provide seven 6-week sessions offered throughout the year.

The Parks and Recreation Department has adopted Program Benefits as identified by the Search Institute 
as a guide in delivering quality programming. We hope students experience different benefits while continuing 
their arts education such as:

•	 Commitment to Learning/Motivation to Mastery: Encountering new experiences with curiosity by embracing new 
opportunities to develop new skills or enhance current skills.

•	 Constructive Use of Time/Creative Activities: Participation in artistic expression by learning new artistic skills and 
the creation of art pieces.

•	 Social/Interaction: Reduce alienation, loneliness and antisocial behaviors by attending classes, meeting new 
people and building relationships.
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Resident Zip Codes

The Parks and Recreation Department will give Austin 
residents priority access to register for programs. 

How do I know if I am
an Austin resident 

or 
a non Austin resident?

See Resident zip codes below.

73301

73344

78701

78702

78703

78704

78705

78708

78709

78710

78711

78712

78713

78714

78715

78716

78717

78718

78719 

78720

78721

78722

78723

78724 

78725

78726

78727

78728

78729

78730

78731

78732

78733

78734

78735

78736

78737

78738

78739

78741

78742

78744

78745

78746

78747

78748

78749

78750 

78751

78752

78753

78754

78755

78756

78757

78758

78759

78760

78761

78762

78763

78764

78765 

78766

78767

78768

78769

78772

78773

78774

78778

78779

78780

78781

78783

78785

78789

78799
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THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

Monday  through  Saturday
MONDAY

Artist Professional 
Development

Adobe Creative Frontier 
Intro to Adobe Creative Suite 
Logos, Promos, and Adobe Illustrator

Ceramics
Classic Clay
Clay Basics

Drawing & Painting
Watercolor Sketchbook

Jewelry & Glass
Designing in Metal

Ceramics
Ceramics Independent Study
Adventures in Clay
Clay Razzle

Darkroom Photography
Darkroom Independent Study
Darkroom 1

Digital Photography
Digital Photography 1

Drawing & Painting
Ditch Your Eraser
Painting in Monochrome

Jewelry & Glass
Fused Glass Jewelry

Textiles & Printmaking
Introduction to Gelatin Printmaking

Ceramics
Ceramics Independent Study
Between Form & Function
Clay Your Way

Darkroom Photography
Darkroom Essentials
Darkroom Independent Study

Digital Photography
Camera Flash
Photograph Your Artwork

Drawing & Painting
Beginning Acrylic Painting
Drawing 101

Art Adventures
Workshops: Bird Nerds

Artist Professional 
Development

Creative Material with Adobe InDesign
Intro to Adobe Creative Suite 
Photoshop Ninjitsu

Artist Professional 
Development

Intro to Adobe Creative Suite 
Logos, Promos, and Adobe Illustrator

Artist Professional 
Development

Photoshop Ninjitsu

Ceramics
Ceramics Independent Study

Darkroom Photography
Darkroom Independent Study

Drawing & Painting
Hassle Free Travel Sketchbook
Workshops:

Watercolor Flowers
Portraits from Photos
Drawing with Pastels
On Art & Fear
Visual Journaling

FRIDAY

Ceramics
Ceramics Independent Study
Darkroom

Art Adventures
Workshops: Underground Photography 
	         at Goat Cave

Ceramics
Ceramics Independent Study
Figurative & Sculptural Ceramics
Stoneware, Porcelain & Glaze

Darkroom Photography
Darkroom 2
Darkroom Independent Study

Drawing & Painting            	
    Watercolor: Collage & Bookbinding

Textiles & Printmaking
Screen Printing With Dyes...
Surface Design Basics
Mixed Media 3-D Soft Sculpted Flowers
Mized Media Cloth


